
FROSH BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 BUCH 00:18:04.21 19

2 PORT 00:20:38.53 63

3 TUWE 00:21:03.45 66

4 REHS 00:21:23.66 77

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

IMMA 00:20:56.16 3

MONA 00:20:44.86 2

GOWE 00:21:44.16 2

CARU 00:21:50.03 2

CVC 00:21:26.56 2

EXET 00:28:57.22 2

EDIS 00:19:05.06 1

YOSE 00:21:22.37 1

HANF 00:22:00.55 1

SELM 00:22:30.35 1

CENL 00:26:52.28 1

ELDI 00:28:04.14 1
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FROSH BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BUCH 00:18:04.21 7 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 322 Jose Rico Rodriguez-Mejia 00:16:53.18 1

2 2 320 Dylan Rea 00:17:29.68 2

3 3 319 Andrew Ray 00:17:32.54 3

4 7 321 Preston Reyes 00:19:06.64 6

5 9 315 Joaquin Federico 00:19:19.03 7

6 14 317 Matthew Lopez 00:20:10.48 (11)

7 28 316 Garren Gunn 00:21:43.79 (18)

2 PORT 00:20:38.53 5 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 343 Jesus Jimenez 00:18:43.76 4

2 13 345 Aaron Rankin 00:19:56.19 10

3 19 342 Damian De Leon 00:21:06.33 14

4 21 344 Manuel Perez 00:21:16.27 15

5 31 346 Miguelangel Rodriguez 00:22:10.11 20

3 TUWE 00:21:03.45 6 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 355 Joshue Luna 00:19:06.38 5

2 11 356 Jacob Olivares 00:19:28.25 8

3 17 357 Noah Garcia 00:20:55.57 13

4 30 352 Juan Avalos Pantoja 00:22:06.58 19

5 37 353 Alessio Bramasco 00:23:40.48 21

6 38 354 David Carranza 00:23:40.77 (22)

4 REHS 00:21:23.66 5 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 347 West Florek 00:19:33.89 9

2 16 351 Max Medina 00:20:24.29 12

3 22 348 Kolton Waters 00:21:17.33 16

4 26 350 Zane Lambert 00:21:27.38 17

5 39 349 Ephraim Feierbach 00:24:15.39 23
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FROSH BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 322 Jose Rico Rodriguez-Mejia FR 00:16:53.18 BUCH

2 2 320 Dylan Rea FR 00:17:29.68 BUCH

3 3 319 Andrew Ray FR 00:17:32.54 BUCH

4 4 343 Jesus Jimenez FR 00:18:43.76 PORT

5 0 328 Liam Jacobson FR 00:19:05.06 EDIS

6 5 355 Joshue Luna FR 00:19:06.38 TUWE

7 6 321 Preston Reyes FR 00:19:06.64 BUCH

8 0 338 Jaydian Carillo-Castillo FR 00:19:16.83 MONA

9 7 315 Joaquin Federico FR 00:19:19.03 BUCH

10 0 336 Carter Lorenzo FR 00:19:19.40 IMMA

11 8 356 Jacob Olivares FR 00:19:28.25 TUWE

12 9 347 West Florek FR 00:19:33.89 REHS

13 10 345 Aaron Rankin FR 00:19:56.19 PORT

14 (11) 317 Matthew Lopez FR 00:20:10.48 BUCH

15 0 337 Victor Rodriguez FR 00:20:17.83 IMMA

16 12 351 Max Medina FR 00:20:24.29 REHS

17 13 357 Noah Garcia FR 00:20:55.57 TUWE

18 0 332 Boston Doody FR 00:20:59.88 GOWE

19 14 342 Damian De Leon FR 00:21:06.33 PORT

20 0 325 John Martinez FR 00:21:13.09 CARU

21 15 344 Manuel Perez FR 00:21:16.27 PORT

22 16 348 Kolton Waters FR 00:21:17.33 REHS

23 0 816 Wyatt Lawhon FR 00:21:22.37 YOSE

24 0 327 Bobby Rodgers FR 00:21:25.29 CVC

25 0 331 Samuel Mendoza FR 00:21:25.52 EXET

26 17 350 Zane Lambert FR 00:21:27.38 REHS

27 0 326 Nicholas Canaday FR 00:21:27.83 CVC

28 (18) 316 Garren Gunn FR 00:21:43.79 BUCH

29 0 334 Alexander Verega FR 00:22:00.55 HANF

30 19 352 Juan Avalos Pantoja FR 00:22:06.58 TUWE

31 20 346 Miguelangel Rodriguez FR 00:22:10.11 PORT

32 0 341 Lincoln Xiong FR 00:22:12.89 MONA

33 0 324 Ociel Luengas FR 00:22:26.97 CARU

34 0 333 Zachary Huerta FR 00:22:28.45 GOWE

35 0 361 Jonathan Godinez FR 00:22:30.35 SELM

36 0 335 Mason Joseph FR 00:23:11.23 IMMA

37 21 353 Alessio Bramasco FR 00:23:40.48 TUWE

38 (22) 354 David Carranza FR 00:23:40.77 TUWE

39 23 349 Ephraim Feierbach FR 00:24:15.39 REHS

40 0 360 Leonardo Hernandez Espinoza FR 00:26:52.28 CENL

41 0 358 Ean Gutierrez FR 00:28:04.14 ELDI

42 0 330 Jaden Lohmann FR 00:36:28.91 EXET
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